CHILTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS May 18, 2015
FEE SCHEDULE - 2015-2016

General School Fees Effective July 1, 2015:

T PP PPPPRPPPPRRP $20.00
2 Kindergarten - B grate .......ccccveieeiee i eermee ettt $30.
L« AL o 7= o [ $30.00
o Healthy LivINg (7" = 8.ttt eve e ereers $10.00
LI oo Lo SR L PRSPPI $20.00
LI X V7T To7=To Il = To o K- TP U PRSPPI $25.00
D N A - L TSRO $10.00
L AN O (1T =) (=T IO U RPN $25.00
» Project costs will be assessed on an individual basis

L I =Yoo T o R (= ) SO $25.00
o Survival SKills (Iab fEES) ...ivvieieeee i — $10.00
L B o -1 VA (T LT (=) TSR $.05
o LIBrary fiNeS (9-12) ..cciiiii e ceeee e e e e $.25
e Band INStrUMENTS (SEIM.) ..uvveiiiiiiiiiie e e cmmmmmm e ee e re e e e e e aee e e e e e eeennnnnnnes $55.00
o Band INStrUMENS (YEAI) .....ccccueeiiiieiteeeeee et ee e e e e e e e e e $110.00

(Tuba, Baritones, Bari Sax, Tenor Sax, Alto ClatiBass Clarinet, Drums
French Horn, & similar specialty instruments)

o Student Parking (PEF YEAI) ....cceiiii i oottt ee e et e e aaeaeeeeaaaaannnnnes $50.00

o 9N 12" grade ALhIELIC FEE .......c.oiueiieieceee e $95.00
(Athletic Fee Reduced to $70.00 if paid by August?

o 9N _ 12N grade Class DUES (PEF YEAI) ..............ommmmnseereesesiesseesesssesssssssssaeas 7.80

Recreation Fees:

In District

Annual Monthly Daily
Children (Age 2-17)................ $40.00....c.coiiiiiiiiie, $15.00. i $2.00
Adult.......cooiii $75.00... i, $25.00....cciiiiiiee, $3.00
Family......oooooiiii e $1O.......vee, $50.00.....cccii i, $6.00

Age 2 and Under Free
Qualified Students witRhoto ID — Fee will be Waived

Out of District

Annual Monthly _ Daily
Children (Age 2-17)................ $60.00......ccuviiviiiinnnen, $25.00...,, i, $4.00
Adult.....oooii $IAW......evveeeeeanen, $40.00......c.civiviiiennen, $5.00
Family......coooooviviiii e, SOPO.....vveen $70.00.......ccuciiriinnn, $10.00
Age 2 and Under Free
o Student SWIim LeSSONS (PEr SESSION) ....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitieeiie et e e e e e e e e e $40.00
e Student Swim Lessons (0ut Of diStriCt) ......ccveeercevririiiiiiiiiiierceeee e $60.00
Effective July 1, 2015
Hot Lunch Fees: (per day)
o K STUABNES .ouviiiiii et eemmme ettt e s e e e e e e e e e eeereeeans $2.40
I O SIS ) 18 [0 1] 1 =3RRI $2.55
L B ] (8 [0 (=] 1 <= $2.65
8 AAUIES e $3.50
L 111 = V01 T ISP $.35
Breakfast Fees: (per day)
o KB STUABNES .ouviiiiic et eemmme ettt s e e e e e e e e e eeeaeeeans $1.55
o 0-12 STUAENES ....cevevviiiccee e eeeeeeee e e e et s e s e e e e e e e e e eeeaeaenns $1.55
O AU e e e e e $1.80

Fee Schedule 2015-16



